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1 Riedi Thomas 20.00
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00
+ Egli Joel (2001) 10.00

2 a Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 19.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00

2 b Horner Peter *** 19.75
+ Schmid Dominik ** 10.00
+ Kessler Joel * 9.75

2 c Giger Florian (2001) 19.75
+ Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Schiesser Patrik 9.75

3 a Rychen Roger *** 19.50
+ Kälin Roland ** 9.75
+ Oertig Dominik ** 9.75

3 b Jöhl Christian * 19.50
+ Schmid Patrick * 9.75
+ Gosswiler Livio (2000) 9.75

4 a Rhyner Beni (1999) 19.00
+ Kälin Markus (2001) 10.00
- Büchler Livio (2001) 9.00

4 b Nägeli Marco * 19.00
- Inderbitzin Daniel * 9.00
+ Hersche Daniel 10.00

4 c Inderbitzin Daniel * 19.00
- Nägeli Marco * 9.00
+ Bärtsch Jann (2000) 10.00

5 a Wey Nicola * 18.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75
+ Marty Jaime (2000) 10.00

5 b Horner Sämi 18.75
- Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.75
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00

5 c Fontana Michael 18.75
- Lagler Christian 8.75
+ Heierli Pascal (1999) 10.00

5 d Baumann Rico * 18.75
- Wey Nicola * 8.75
+ Fuster Sepp 10.00

5 e Landolt Reto * 18.75
o Kessler Joel * 8.75
+ von Allmen Michael 10.00

5 f Laager Michael (2001) 18.75
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.75
+ Dohner Gabriel (2000) 10.00

5 g Kessler Joel * 18.75
+ Landolt Reto * 10.00
o Horner Peter *** 8.75

5 h Fuster Sepp 18.75
+ Bleiker Daniel 10.00
o Baumann Rico * 8.75

6 a Lagler Christian 18.50
- Fontana Michael 8.75
+ Hengartner Ivo 9.75

6 b von Allmen Michael 18.50
+ Hengartner Ivo 10.00
o Landolt Reto * 8.50

6 c Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 18.50
+ Schnyder Christian 10.00
o Giger Urs * 8.50

6 d Schmid Patrick * 18.50
o Jöhl Christian * 8.50
+ Neff Florian 10.00

6 e Schmid Dominik ** 18.50
o Horner Peter *** 8.50
+ Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 10.00

6 f Oertig Dominik ** 18.50
+ Giger Urs * 9.75
o Rychen Roger *** 8.75

6 g Hersche Daniel 18.50
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50

6 h Gosswiler Livio (2000) 18.50
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 10.00
o Jöhl Christian * 8.50

6 i Giger Urs * 18.50
o Oertig Dominik ** 8.50
+ Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 10.00

6 j Egli Joel (2001) 18.50
+ Bamert Marco (1999) 10.00
o Riedi Thomas 8.50

6 k Bärtsch Jann (2000) 18.50
+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 10.00
o Inderbitzin Daniel * 8.50

7 a Schiesser Patrik 18.25
+ Dohner Gabriel (2000) 9.75
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50

7 b Scherrer Pascal 18.25
o Neff Florian 8.50
+ Schnyder Christian 9.75

7 c Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 18.25
+ Hälg Joel 9.75
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.50

7 d Neff Florian 18.25
+ Scherrer Pascal 9.75
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

7 e Marty Jaime (2000) 18.25
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
o Wey Nicola * 8.50

7 f Kamm Fritz (1999) 18.25
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50
+ Gemsch Stefan 9.75

7 g Kälin Roland ** 18.25
o Rychen Roger *** 8.50
+ Inauen Aurel 9.75

7 h Inauen Aurel 18.25
+ Gemsch Stefan 9.75
o Kälin Roland ** 8.50

7 i Gisler Lukas (2001) 18.25
o Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 8.50
+ Tschudi Mario (2001) 9.75

7 j Büchler Livio (2001) 18.25
+ Heiz Martin (2001) 9.75
o Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 8.50

8 a Ulrich Damian (1999) 17.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50
- Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.00

8 b Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 17.50
o Hersche Daniel 8.50
- Ulrich Damian (1999) 9.00

8 c Kälin Markus (2001) 17.50
o Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.50
- Heiz Martin (2001) 9.00

8 d Heiz Martin (2001) 17.50
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50
- Kälin Markus (2001) 9.00

8 e Bleiker Daniel 17.50
o Fuster Sepp 8.50
- Bamert Marco (1999) 9.00

8 f Bamert Marco (1999) 17.50
o Egli Joel (2001) 8.50
- Bleiker Daniel 9.00

9 a Lötscher Abraham (2000) 17.25
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50
- Hälg Joel 8.75

9 b Heierli Pascal (1999) 17.25
- Horner Sämi 8.75
o Fontana Michael 8.50

9 c Hälg Joel 17.25
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50
- Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75

9 d Schnyder Christian 17.25
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Scherrer Pascal 8.75

10 a Tschudi Mario (2001) 17.00
o Baumann Elia (2000) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2001) 8.50

10 b Krieg Silvan (2000) 17.00
o Riedi Thomas 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

10 c Hengartner Ivo 17.00
o von Allmen Michael 8.50
o Lagler Christian 8.50
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10 d Gemsch Stefan 17.00
o Inauen Aurel 8.50
o Kamm Fritz (1999) 8.50

10 e Dohner Gabriel (2000) 17.00
o Schiesser Patrik 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


